
Extensions

Houses

Units 

TOTAL

 BUILDING WORKS Oct
2025

Sep
2025

Nov
2024

19 10 9

33 36 26

0 0 0

52 46 35

Certificates issued for 
November 2025

Nov
2025

8

24

0

33



Certificates Issued for Extensions, Houses and
Units from November 2024 to November 2025

Extensions Houses Units
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319

734
783

721

502
431

349
283

540

330 347

225
320

162

239

475

450

177

70

24

37
48

27

21 21

18

8

16

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

Fidelity Certificate Issued For Extension, Houses and Units By Financial Year (Year 2012-2026)
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